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Erika Demars , NATCO President – Chair 
Henry Ford Hospital 
Email: edemars1@hfhs.org   
 
 

Jennifer Reese – Thoracic Transplant 
Cleveland Clinic 
Email: reesej@ccf.org 
 

Ralph Papp – Family Authorization 
OurLegacy 
Email:  ralph.papp@ourlegacyfl.org  
 
 

Lisa Musgrave – Thoracic Transplant 
AdventHealth Transplant Institute 
Email:  lisa.musgrave@flhosp.org 
 

Tania Houle – Hospital Engagement 
Legacy of Hope 
Email:  tahoule@legacyofhope.org  
 
 

Brenda Kowinski – Thoracic Transplant 
IU Health Transplant 
Email:  bkowinsk@iuhealth.org 
 

Stacey Abel – Abdominal Transplant 
Iowa City VA Medical Center 
Email:  sabeltp@gmail.com  
 
 

Darryl Nethercot – Procurement 
LifeSharing 
Email:  dcnethercot@health.ucsd.edu  
 

Kasper Statz - Quality Systems 
OurLegacy 
Email: kasper.statz@ourlegacyfl.org 
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